
17/05/2019 - Arena C - Team Competition Test Ponies
Individual Results - Competition 01 - Mercure

DRE-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 17/05/2019 13:28:28

CDIP Compiègne 2019
du 17 au 19 mai 2019

Judge M : Raphael SALEHJudge C : Hans VOSER
Judge E : Susan HOEVENAARS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

71.00070.286
44.0(2) (1)

COGNAC IX419 Annabella PIDGLEY 746.01
 / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by FS CHAMBERTIN and MOSELLA by WALDEMAR - 

71.857
(1)

71.048
 

%% % %

67.57171.714
44.0(1) (8)

BAUMANN'S DESPINO428 Lara VAN NEK 731.02
WESTF / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by FS DON’T WORRY and TROYA - 

69.571
(4)

69.619
 

%% % %

70.14367.857
45.0(8) (3)

BROUWERSHAVEN'S NAIROBI429 Lara VAN NEK 726.03
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by WOLDHOEVE'S SILCO and WESTER AIKEMA'S NAOMI by NAIVNYI - 

69.429
(5)

69.143
 

%% % %

68.42968.714
44.0(3) (5)

DALLAS 51433 Robynne GRAF 722.54
WESTF / Chestnut / 2009 / Gelding /  by DRESSMAN 16 and DAPHNE 85 - 

69.286
(7)

68.810
 

%% % %

67.28668.000
43.0(7) (9)

ASHEN DEW DROP415 Layla SCHMID 722.05
SBS / Other / 2006 / Mare /  by DORNIK B and PINA COLADA by PAVAROTTI - 

71.000
(2)

68.762
 

%% % %

67.28668.286
42.0(6) (9)

DOUGLAS DE LUXE431 Valentina BONA 717.06
RHEIN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  - 

69.286
(7)

68.286
 

%% % %

67.00067.000
43.0(13) (11)

CHAMP OF DAILY427 Floor VAN DER KUIJL 714.07
NRPS / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by FS DON’T WORRY and VILTZICHT'S SORPRESSA by SCAPINO BB OX - 

70.000
(3)

68.000
 

%% % %

68.28667.429
42.0(9) (7)

CROMMENTUYNS FUEGO424 Raiza HENDRIX 710.08
 / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  - 

67.143
(10)

67.619
 

%% % %

66.00067.286
42.0(11) (17)

OH SO GOOD410 Jiska VAN NUFFELEN 709.59
BWP / Chestnut / 2010 / Gelding /  by DON'T WORRY and TOP NANTARA by TOP NONSTOP - 

69.429
(5)

67.571
 

%% % %

70.28665.714
43.0(20) (2)

MADAM'S MENNO430 Nina WOERTS 708.010
 / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL and MADAM'S MELANIE by WESTER AIKEMA'S ADIOS - 

66.286
(14)

67.429
 

%% % %
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 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

68.42967.286
41.0(11) (5)

STEENDIEKS CADILLAC418 Lily LAUGHTON 707.011
 / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  - 

66.286
(14)

67.333
 

%% % %

66.42967.000
42.0(13) (13)

MISS MIRACLE407 Noa JOOSEN 704.012
WESTF / Bay / 2010 / Mare /  by PR. .H. MARCO and STUTBUCH 2 DO IT by SITA - 

67.714
(9)

67.048
 

%% % %

66.28667.429
42.0(9) (15)

ICO VAN DE BEEKERHEIDE405 Jette DE JONG 703.013
NRPS / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by ICOON and COCO VALROSA by KOOIHUSTER FOLKERT - 

67.143
(10)

66.952
 

%% % %

69.28666.857
41.0(15) (4)

BRASIL421 Hermione TOTTMAN 702.514
 / Other / 2007 / Gelding /  by SANDOKAN'S LEONARDO and FUORE by ORCHARD D' AVRANCHES - 

64.571
(23)

66.905
 

%% % %

66.28668.571
43.0(4) (15)

CASTENRAYSEWEG'S DREAMBOY426 Floor VAN DER KUIJL 702.015
 / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by MOLENHORN'S LUCKY BOY and CASTENRAYSEWEG'S HANNEKE by LEUNS VELD'S LORD - 

65.714
(17)

66.857
 

%% % %

65.28668.571
42.0(4) (22)

FS CAPELLI DE NIRO406 Liezel EVERARS 698.516
RHEIN / Other / 2011 / Gelding /  by FS CHAMPION DE LUXE and FS DONNA GRACIA by FS DONT WORRY - 

65.714
(17)

66.524
 

%% % %

64.57166.714
42.0(17) (23)

T'CHOUX DES CHESNAIES416 Diane VEDRENNE 692.517
 / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by OPIUM DE TALMA and NEPTUNE DES BERTAINES by HERCULE D'AUDES - 

66.571
(13)

65.952
 

%% % %

66.42964.714
40.0(23) (13)

SWYN BARRADE413 Enora DE VIENNE 690.518
 / Bay / 2006 / Stallion /  by CEULAN NATHAN and USK BARRADE by HWYLOG SENSATION - 

66.143
(16)

65.762
 

%% % %

66.00065.571
40.0(22) (17)

DORNIER411 Lisa WAVERIJN 688.019
WESTF / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by D'ARTANGNON and LEIKA by LANDOIS AS - 

65.000
(21)

65.524
 

%% % %

66.00065.857
41.0(19) (17)

COOLMAN WE432 Robynne GRAF 686.020
 / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by CONSTANTIN and PIORETT by PRINCE THATCH XX - 

64.143
(24)

65.333
 

%% % %

64.57165.714
41.0(20) (23)

DOLLARBOY S-G409 Amélie VAN DER STEICHEL 685.521
RHEIN / Bay / 2003 / Stallion /  by DON T WORRY and DIVA by DESTENY - 

65.571
(19)

65.286
 

%% % %

65.71466.286
41.0(18) (21)

N-CONSTANTINO V/D BOLKERHOE402 Louise BRAUWERS 684.522
BWP / Bay / 2009 / Male /  by CONSTANTIN and ULYSSE VH WILGENBOS  by FIDJI DU FLEURY - 

63.571
(26)

65.190
 

%% % %

66.85763.286
40.0(28) (12)

FIRST HUMMER423 Jill BOGERS 684.522
NRPS / Other / 2012 / Gelding /  by FS MR. RIGHT and ROMY by JARNO - 

65.429
(20)

65.190
 

%% % %

61.42966.857
41.0(15) (31)

WADDENHOEK'S MERLIN425 Isabelle JOCHEMS 684.024
 / Bay / 2009 / Gelding /  by HEITRAK'S MARVIN and WADDENHOEK'S CISKA  - 

67.143
(10)

65.143
 

%% % %

66.00063.571
40.0(27) (17)

CALELVADOR MAY BLOSSOM422 Rachel CARR 680.025
 / Other / 2006 / Mare /  by CIRRUS and MOORCREST AMANDA - 

64.714
(22)

64.762
 

%% % %

63.85764.714
39.0(23) (25)

BANDRO HIT LINARO412 Astrid ANTUNES MILLOU 673.526
 / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and BELLA DONA SL by COURAGE - 

63.857
(25)

64.143
 

%% % %
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Judge E : Susan HOEVENAARS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

63.71464.143
39.0(25) (27)

DINKY TOY VH BLOEMENHOF414 Charlotte MONTEILHET 668.027
SBS / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by CHAMPION DE LUXE and MAC DEHLIA VH BLOEMENHOF by DON'T WORRY - 

63.000
(27)

63.619
 

%% % %

63.14364.000
39.0(26) (28)

TEN DOORN'S GAUCHO408 Lotte PEETERS 664.528
 / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by RIDDERSHOLM SALEM and BERGHOF'S QUEEN by VALENTINO - 

62.714
(28)

63.286
 

%% % %

62.28662.857
39.0(29) (29)

KRONIO VAN DE DELTHOEVE401 Emilie BIERMANS 656.529
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Male /  by EMMICKHOVEN S DIEGO  and FAMONELLA VAN DE DELTHOEVE  by TEN ANKERS JEROLIANC

62.429
(29)

62.524
 

%% % %

63.85761.000
38.0(31) (25)

KWIBBEL404 Chabelli DE GRAEVE 653.030
NRPS / Bay / 2001 / Male /  by KENAF and SANNE - 

61.714
(31)

62.190
 

%% % %

59.42962.857
40.0(29) (32)

TURFHORST PAINTED COLORS417 Salome WENSKE 646.031
 / Bay / 2012 / Stallion /  by KOOIHUSTER SAMME and COELENHAGE'S PRESCILLA by COELENHAGE'S LET'S BE THE - 

62.286
(30)

61.524
 

%% % %

62.00059.714
38.0(32) (30)

ORCHID'S BORNEO II403 Clara COLLARD 636.532
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by JUSTICE H.R. and MELLE MALOU by BRUMMERHOEVE'S BOSS - 

60.143
(32)

60.619
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

RANKED32
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